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NAME and RESIDENCE oF WOMAN 1 NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Keisler

..Keisler

Ke.lly. . _

Keisler ._. ... ._

Kelly

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Frances Louise
Leesville, S. C.

Lula Joyce

Gilbertj S.C.

.. Uannie Lou. Sears

Mary. Louise

J a n n U R l i ne

• __._\>y Columbia.. ..S-C.

Kelly

.Keisler ....

Keis-lej?

Keisler

Keisler ..-.

Kelly

Kelly.. ._ _.

Keisler

Keis-le-r . ...

...Kelly

Keel ----- .

Keisler

Keisler

Keisler

1̂ 2̂ ^

Kate R.

Columbia, S.G,

, E ar a ..̂ Hampt.on . .

Lexington,.. .S.C...
Shieley Ann

Letting tca^ S.C.

. Janice . . . . . .
. Le_xi_ngt pn_, S . C_. _

Beity Mae

..Marion
Columbia, S ,C .

.Shirley De_lo_res__

^T 1 bert , 51 . C T

Bnrbpr^ A-nn
Gilbert, S.C.

-Wilma Virginia ..
ailbert, S.C.

Carolyn...

Columbia. S.C.

West .Columbia, .3
..Linda Faye _

.Gilbert, S....C..

.Eva. Rutn
Lexington,, S. C.

Kathlyn Frances

Lexington^ 3.C.
Violet ^ae

Columbia. S.C.

.Keisler .

Kelly

.Keisler

Keisler

Annie Martha

Mable
Leesville. S.C.
H Q \ £k Y\ T?V>Q T*lO A Q

Gilbert_,_^C.

Carolvn Juanita

j West Columbia, S^

...̂ eislej? J. .Henr_i.e.t_ta_Rebe_c_c
Gilbert. S.C.

Keisler Alice Ruth

Gilbert. S.C.

Keenan Ri ta M.

Kelly

Roberts dale, Ala.
Fannie Kate

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Nappier

.Walts

. Robinson.

..Whittle

Stauffej?

Moriarty

-Bundrick ... .

Davis

-C.o-unts~ _ . _ _ .

Adams

McDonald

Stee_le_

Roberts .

.Glen

...D-O-oley . .

. C .
.Qillian. ...

Eargle_...

Koon

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Wallace T. /q

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

30
"J^rrtle Beach AFB 18

Luther David

Lexington, S.C.

Columbia, S-.C.
Horace. __J_uni or

_.. Le.e sy.i lle_,_ S_._C..._

_Norman C .

James T.

Memphis , .Tenn_._

John H. - -

.West .Cola-, 3, C,
Melvin Douglas

— -\f

*- _ * • Q «
H fWr"1 ^"VQ fVin *-*• \ ijry LJ |̂* jj ^7 '|J_ O \JL± * 9 » *-* *

. Bobbie. .Joe. . . .
Lexingt p_n, S . C .

-F-reddie Cerlt-oi

Columbia., S.C.

Jame_s A. 1 len

Gilbert, S .C.

Larry Perkins
Leesv-ille., .S^-C—-

W. Columbia, S.C,

Leland M.,_
Columbia, S.C

. .Dennis ...Wayne ..

Lexington, S.C.
windol Robert .

T,fi ft R V T 1 1 fi , «^ , C _

Marvin Sari
West ^ola. , S. C.

Colie Drafts

Gilbert. S.C.

Blizz&rd I James Robert

Kyzer
QpJ-_umbi_a, . s . C .__

Jimmy Carroll

(T-Mbert. S.C.

21

19

28
20

-.1.8-
23
20

_U7.

20
18.-
21
19

.25.
_!?...

-2lf-

23

.22

17
20

-19-
_22

18

22.
18

_20_.

16

.-19-
-K

23
20

30

28

37 .

1H

Creed • James 25!
Leesville, S.C.

-KeisJ.e-r

.Lindner. ._

p Price.

David, -Kugene
Leesville, S.C.

..Merman... Le.o

West Cola. .S.C.

David Joel
] Leesville, S. C.

Asbill _j Harry Wayne

j Leesville, S .C.

"Brock .7fit*riy T.r

Roberts dale .A la.

Galloway

Columbia, S .C .
. \

\ Gilbert. S. C.
!

j 6.81̂ . ,. Kjeaiy _ _ J Susan Smith

88£0
I

1 7293

i
I W-i nnahnrTi. S. C.

.Keller .>....-. . Dorothy N.eal
Cayce, S. C.

^a^ewe^iiile JBu'e
Greensboro, .N> -C

- f\

Charles

Columbia, S. C.

JKeiS-le-T i Bobber Gene

True

Busbee

Burns -.

Gilbert, S. C.

David Thurston

C o l u m b i a , S, C. .

Cyril B.j Jr.
t ~ < o r *Oayce, o. o.

Ft. Bragg., "N. C-

1

17
23
17

18

21

21

19
18
If i
32

! 2H
?-\

L .23.
21

' ?6
23

w
White

C
Colored

W

w -
w

, w

w

. W-

. w.

. .w

-W

c

w

w

.w.

._ w. .

w

w . .

w

1. Date Application Filed
S. Date License Issued

Month

Mar
Mar

_AuS_
Aug

Nov
Nov

..Dec

_.D_e_c.

Dec
Dec
Jun

Jun. i

-Aug

---Sep.
Jtfov
Nov

Har

. Mar
May...

Jul ..
Jul
Nov. ..

_Nov'
N.ov

Nov-
N.Q_v._.

Nov"

Dec

Apr

Jun

Jul
Jul
Jul

j Jul

_ *y ....

w

G

!
W

W

! W

W

w

Jul

Aug.

Feb
Feb

Jun
j _ Jul

Jul
Aug

Oct

Day

1?|

2C

8.

12

1.2 .

IS

7
28

>9
30

. 2

21

6.

.11.

_15
17
7-
10
18

20
.18

18
19

Vear

1959
1959
1959
1959

1959
19.59
1959

1959
1959
I960

1950

I960
1960-

1960
I960

19.61
_1.96.1
_1961

..1961

.19.61
1961

^L96i
.1.961

-1961
1961
1961

.196.1
1961

.2. [.1.962

U 1 1962

-28-| 1962

2

..3.
16

20

..7
21.

1.962.
..1962_
1962
1962
19.62_

.1962
1962

2____|_1963.
16 |1963

22
29- — '--

7-!;

4.

Oct 111

Oct
Oct

' "
I Nov

Nov

W ii Mav

in/

W

May

Jun

17

18
26

27
|27.

3-0-
17

Jun b-8
Jun
Jun

Mas*
Mar

15:

B

J-963
196_3' l

_

1963

1963
1963

1. Datt of Marriage
S. Date of Return

Month

Mar
Har

Aug

Nov

Nov

De c

_Pe_c.._

De.c

J3e-c
Jun

Jun

Sep
Ho.v..

Nov

I4ar

..Mar

May.

Mav

.Jul.
Jul

W.ov.

Nov

. No v_

Jan

.. Dec
Dec

Apr

Apr

Jun
Jul

. Jul.

Jul
Jul
Jul
—

Jul_
*^u.cr

Sep
Feb.
Feb

. J_un

Jul
..Jul
Jul

Aug
uct

Oct

Day

29
23

Year

195^
1959

1̂  1959J
25j 1959

15.
18

19
2.2

R

-10
29

29

k
8

25

11

15
5_

17-
17
-18

25
.as
_25

?
19

5..
6

30
2

29

3.1
21

.25
21

.21

31

^

16"

1.959.
1959
1959.

1959 .
I960
I960
I960

-I960

1960
I960
I960

S- ^

196C

19.6.1
.1961
1561

Manufactured and Sold by The R. L. Bryan Company, Columbia, S. C.

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

MBS . C . H. Harmon
N-.P. f-or £U -C-.-
Lexington, S. C.

R^v. Thomas C. Gi3

Gilbert, S..Cr

Rev. Sben Taylor

Cayce, S.C.

.Rev_.._ W_alter A. Sid

Le_e_sjy_.ill_e., . .S.C.

Rev. John E. Dent

We.st -Columbia, S.C-
Jesnette R.Swygert

"N.P.~~for "S'.C,
Lexingt on^S .C
:Rev-.-SLav-a-u-ghn Keis

-Gilbert, -^.G - - - -
Rev. Donald R. Pool

Lexington,S. C.

Rev. J.Hilton Roof
LeesvillejS. C.

Clarice H. Henrdixl
N.P. for S.C.

196loi Lexine-ton. S. C.

19.6.1
196.1.

1961
..A96J.
196.1

1.1961
. 196.1

1961
1961

...19.6.2
1962

-1962
1962
1962
1962
1962
1962

1962

1_962

1962

.19.63
1963

59 J19_63
2_Jl96j.-
20 J19.6.3
25 1963
...18
22

1.9
?-\

1963 Ont li ft
196J
19_63_

196J
J.19..6U.
p Q^)|

196i|
196U
119 64|- -J -T

OctJlS

...196.3
1963

1963 .
1S6J
1963
196^

JJov 2711963
Nov

Jun

Jun

Jun
Jun

! Jun
Jun
•Mar
Mar

27

03

18

15

27
29

f
t\_
t

J1963
J-J-96U
U.9.614..
19 6k.t ^
1961-L
1961 .̂
196^
'3-%!19bl

Jeanette R.Swygert
Iff. P. for S" C,,
Lexingt on, S.C. _

Jno. A. Be.denbaugi:
Magistrate 0 _lie es vi lie, b . O .

! Rev. Guy C. Cruse

.. _.Whi.te-Rock,...SJC_.._.._
Rev. Edwin D. ...Zeig
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. C.S.Floyd

Columbia, S.C.

REMARKS

liam

- ----- — •

.._.... . . . _ . . . _ _ _

.er - ---

e

" "" •" ~ ~

Father.1 s consent

Otis Kelly

. .
ler

. . . .

_ _Rev_. .Ernest. 3. Bailey.. Mother 's consent,

Columbia, S .C. Mary B. Westherf ord

Rev. Ed-win D.ZeigleT Consent of mother

Lexington, S.,C. __| Louis e._k.eis ler
Rev. Ja-mes E. Whit1

Lexington, S. C.

Rev. M. T. Cullum

ten.

. . .
.. .

Leesville, ^ .C.

Sara R. Boozer
H.P." ^or S.C.
-Lexington, S.C. 1 • - - - I
Rev. Arthur W. AyeiTP

1 *
Rev. R.B. Ingram j| Consent of mother
Leesville, S.C. gthel L. -Kelly ^

Rev. Edwin D.Zeigleri Consent_.Qf mother

i Lexington. S.C^.
Rev . J.L.Baggott

Cayce, S.C.

. Re v ._J ef fer son _L.^Dr
Gilbert, S.C.

Rev.-^dwin D.Zeiglej

Lexington, S.C.

Sera R.3o 02 er
Probate Judge

i T.eyi ngton , 5 . ̂
wlarice H, Hendrix

Louise Keisler

Bft.S _._. ...

N.P. for S. C.
! Lexineton. S. C. 1!'
, "Rev. John F. Fischer*

Gilbert. S. C.

! Clarice H. Hendrixj
N. P. for S. C. i

! Lexi.ncrton. S. C.

Rev. 0. H. Hatched
Ca_yce, S. C.

Jean'ette R. Swygei
^T T^ -O*K.-«% Ci /^•' t^|J. I3, lor b. C*
Lexington, 3. C-
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